STERLING | =+
5 - - SAVINGS BANK
Pacific Northwest Section Neow mere Hhin £ver,
Tors___ Glohal
{anca - &@e |
tB —"(d_,-\‘_ CREDIT UNIDN
RED LION HOTEL Olo@ LIFE

COLUMBIA CENTER - KENNEWICK

3 o

Tri-City Herald 7 _/1//4?1 7

4 LOURDES

' Health Network

tricityherald.com

-f_)},i,.

o

CHILDREN'S
DEVELOPMENTAL
CENTER

carse

G
acin P ey _

CUTTER  NORT a8
E A
& WH meatonoing

Perfect 1z orsocn . S TIPS
Drive  s0s-547-a501

WINE !VAI.[.LY
GOLFS cLUB

Schoner wins Northwest Open Invitational in playoff

RICHLAND, WA — Meadow Springs CC — 6,768 Yards, Par 72

PGA Professional Mike Schoner of Lakeview G&CC (Soap Lake, WA) won the 105" Northwest
Open Invitational in a playoff against professional Brandon Kearney of Bend G&CC (Bend, OR).
Both professionals shot a three day total of 208, 8 under par after 54 holes which forced the playoff.
On the second hole of the sudden death playoff, Schoner birdied to capture his first Pacific
Northwest PGA Section title at Meadow Springs CC in Richland, Washington.

Professional Ryan Gilmour of Willamette Valley CC (Canby, OR) finished in third place, one troke

back.

Low amateur honors went to Craig Larson of Oakbrook G&CC (Tacoma, WA) who fired three

scores of 74-69-72-215.

Proceeds of the Northwest Open Invitational went towards Children’s Developmental Center. The
Children’s Developmental Center, located in Richland, WA, has provided early intervention services
to infants, toddlers and their families since 1977. To learn more about the Children’s
Developmental Center - go to www.childrensdevelopmentalcenter.org

Schoner, Mike
Kearney, Brandon

Gilmour, Ryan

AW NP

Rannow, Bob
Coston, Jeff

6 Feenstra, Tim
Wong, Tyler
Immordino, Josh
Griffin, Chris

10 Prugh, Corey

11 Sovay, Tom

Black, Darren

13 Larson, Craig (@)

McCoy, Casey

15 Thornton, Brian
Leritz, Scott

Johnson, Jerry

Lakeview G&CC
Bend G&CC

Willamette Valley CC

Sandpines GL
Semiahmoo G&CC

Broadmoor GC
Sudden Valley G&CC
Riverbend GC
Tacoma C&GC

Manito G&CC

Trilogy at Redmond
San Juan G&CC

Oakbrook G&CC
Hood River G&CC

Meridian Valley CC
Royal Oaks CC
Ocean Shores, WA

69
70

71

71
74

70
69
73
72

66

74
73

74
72

71
69
72

67
65

68

67
69

69
71
69
68

73

69
70

69
73

74
73
71

72 208 $3,000.00
73 208 $2,500.00
70 209 $2,000.00
72 210 $1,600.00
67 210 $1,600.00
72 211 $1,250.00
71 211 $1,250.00
69 211 $1,250.00
71 211 $1,250.00
73 212 $1,000.00
71 214 $850.00
71 214 $850.00
72 215 $500.00
70 215 $700.00
71 216 $637.50
74 216 $637.50
73 216 $637.50



20

26

33

35

41
42

48
49

54

56

58

60

Clark, Rob
Pavlos, Paul (&)

Brandes, Tom (a)
Miller, Kyle
Aichele, Jason
Winter, Bill (&)
Stull, Steve
Phay, David

Bowen, Steve
McDougall, Tyler (a)
Nelson, Birk
Syverson, Adam
Hansen, Brad

Milne, Chuck

Malby, Ryan

Martin, Brad
Alldredge, Adam

Black, Brandon (a)
Whitaker, Dan (@)
Murray, Brent
Mombert, Brad (a)
Kloenne, Michael (a)
Walters, Barry
Gibbons, Rob
Reinland, Maxton
Toll, Mike

Smith, Christopher
Lynch, Vance
Gardner, Mark
Stamey, Alex (@)
Force, Mike (a)
St. Clair, Justin
Van Schoiack, Jesse
Erdmann, Scott
Lawrence, Mark
Floyd, Colin
Bender, Jeff
Ferris, Taylor

Castleberry, Dave
Stewart, Bruce

Bobillot, David
Staskus, Tom

French, Rob

Wenatchee G&CC
The Golf Club at Echo

Rainier G&CC

Tam O"Shanter GC
Meadow Springs CC
Columbia Edgewater CC
Meadow Springs CC
Whidbey G&CC

The Cedars on Salmon
Wenatchee G&CC
Diamond Woods GC
Indian Canyon GC
Stoneridge GC

Vanco Driving Range
Village Greens GC

Callaway Golf
Tumble Creek Club

Canyon Lakes GC
Suncadia Resort
Oswego Lake CC

Bend G&CC

Riverside G&CC
Yakima Elks G&CC
Arrowhead GC
Veterans Memorial GC
Maplewood GC

Pumpkin Ridge GC
Springfield, OR

The Creek at Qualchan
Everett G&CC

Sahalee CC

Emerald Valley GC
Meadow Springs CC
Oswego Lake CC
Lake Chelan GC
Manito G&CC

Canyon Lakes GC
Allenmore GC

Cedarcrest GC
Arrowhead GC

Skagit G&CC
First Tee of Olympia

Jefferson Park GC

70
73

75
74
72
68
70
71

73
73
72
74
71
73
76

72
72

72
77
74
74
75
73
73
74
74
75
73
73
75

80

78
73
74
72
73

74
72

72
77

77
80

75

74
70

70
71
70
73
74
71

74
72
72
74
75
74
70

71
69

77
70
73
73
72
76

73

74
71

73
74
75
74

70

72
74
74
77
76

75
76

77
71

72
70

75

72
73

72
72
75
76
73
75

71
73
74
70
72
71
72

76
78

71
73
73
73
73
71
75
74
77
74
75
74
73

73

74
77
76
75
75

78
79

79
80

80
79

81

216
216

217
217
217
217
217
217

218
218
218
218
218
218
218

219
219

220
220
220
220
220
220

221

222
222

222
222
222
222

223

224
224
224
224
224

227
227

228
228

229
229

231

$637.50
$375.00

$275.00
$550.00
$550.00
$275.00
$550.00
$550.00

$452 .50
$225.00
$452 .50
$452 .50
$452 .50
$452 .50
$452 .50

$395.00
$395.00

$162.50
$162.50
$377.50
$162.50
$162.50
$377.50

$370.00

$355.00
$355.00

$355.00
$355.00
$355.00
$100.00

$50.00

$332.50

$50.00
$332.50
$332.50
$332.50

$317.50
$317.50

$310.00
$325.00

$302.50
$302.50

$295.00



