

Schoner wins Northwest Open Invitational in playoff

RICHLAND, WA – Meadow Springs CC – 6,768 Yards, Par 72

PGA Professional Mike Schoner of Lakeview G&CC (Soap Lake, WA) won the 105th Northwest Open Invitational in a playoff against professional Brandon Kearney of Bend G&CC (Bend, OR). Both professionals shot a three day total of 208, 8 under par after 54 holes which forced the playoff. On the second hole of the sudden death playoff, Schoner birdied to capture his first Pacific Northwest PGA Section title at Meadow Springs CC in Richland, Washington.

Professional Ryan Gilmour of Willamette Valley CC (Canby, OR) finished in third place, one troke back.

Low amateur honors went to Craig Larson of Oakbrook G&CC (Tacoma, WA) who fired three scores of 74-69-72-215.

Proceeds of the Northwest Open Invitational went towards Children's Developmental Center. The Children's Developmental Center, located in Richland, WA, has provided early intervention services to infants, toddlers and their families since 1977. To learn more about the Children's Developmental Center - go to www.childrensdevelopmentalcenter.org

1 2	Schoner, Mike Kearney, Brandon	Lakeview G&CC Bend G&CC	69 70	67 65		208 208	\$3,000.00 \$2,500.00
3	Gilmour, Ryan	Willamette Valley CC	71	68	70	209	\$2,000.00
4	Rannow, Bob Coston, Jeff	Sandpines GL Semiahmoo G&CC	71 74	67 69	72 67	210 210	\$1,600.00 \$1,600.00
6	Feenstra, Tim Wong, Tyler Immordino, Josh Griffin, Chris	Broadmoor GC Sudden Valley G&CC Riverbend GC Tacoma C&GC	70 69 73 72	69 71 69 68	71 69	211 211 211 211	\$1,250.00 \$1,250.00 \$1,250.00 \$1,250.00
10	Prugh, Corey	Manito G&CC	66	73	73	212	\$1,000.00
11	Sovay, Tom Black, Darren	Trilogy at Redmond San Juan G&CC	74 73	69 70		214 214	\$850.00 \$850.00
13	Larson, Craig (a) McCoy, Casey	Oakbrook G&CC Hood River G&CC	74 72	69 73		215 215	\$500.00 \$700.00
15	Thornton, Brian Leritz, Scott Johnson, Jerry	Meridian Valley CC Royal Oaks CC Ocean Shores, WA	71 69 72	74 73 71	71 74 73	216 216 216	\$637.50 \$637.50 \$637.50

	Clark, Rob	Wenatchee G&CC	70	74		216	\$637.50
	Pavlos, Paul (a)	The Golf Club at Echo	73	70	73	216	\$375.00
20	Brandes, Tom (a)	Rainier G&CC	75	70	72	217	\$275.00
	Miller, Kyle	Tam O'Shanter GC	74	71	72	217	\$550.00
	Aichele, Jason	Meadow Springs CC	72	70	75	217	\$550.00
	Winter, Bill (a)	Columbia Edgewater CC	68	73	76	217	\$275.00
	Stull, Steve	Meadow Springs CC	70	74	73	217	\$550.00
	Phay, David	Whidbey G&CC	71	71	75	217	\$550.00
26	Bowen, Steve	The Cedars on Salmon	73	74	71	218	\$452.50
	McDougall, Tyler (a)	Wenatchee G&CC	73	72	73	218	\$225.00
	Nelson, Birk	Diamond Woods GC	72	72	74	218	\$452.50
	Syverson, Adam	Indian Canyon GC	74	74	70	218	\$452.50
	Hansen, Brad	Stoneridge GC	71	75	72	218	\$452.50
	Milne, Chuck	Vanco Driving Range	73	74	71	218	\$452.50
	Malby, Ryan	Village Greens GC	76	70	72	218	\$452.50
33	Martin, Brad	Callaway Golf	72	71	76	219	\$395.00
00	Alldredge, Adam	Tumble Creek Club	72	69	78	219	\$395.00
35	Black, Brandon (a)	Canyon Lakes GC	72	77	71	220	\$162.50
55	Whitaker, Dan (a)	Suncadia Resort	77	70	73	220	\$162.50
	Murray, Brent	Oswego Lake CC	74	73	73	220	\$377.50
	-	Bend G&CC	74	73	73	220	
	Mombert, Brad (a)						\$162.50
	Kloenne, Michael (a)	Riverside G&CC	75	72		220	\$162.50
	Walters, Barry	Yakima Elks G&CC	73	76		220	\$377.50
41	Gibbons, Rob	Arrowhead GC	73	73	75	221	\$370.00
42	Reinland, Maxton	Veterans Memorial GC	74	74	74		\$355.00
	Toll, Mike	Maplewood GC	74	71	77	222	\$355.00
	Smith, Christopher	Pumpkin Ridge GC	75	73		222	\$355.00
	Lynch, Vance	Springfield, OR	73	74	75	222	\$355.00
	Gardner, Mark	The Creek at Qualchan	73	75	74	222	\$355.00
	Stamey, Alex (a)	Everett G&CC	75	74	73	222	\$100.00
48	Force, Mike (a)	Sahalee CC	80	70	73	223	\$50.00
49	St. Clair, Justin	Emerald Valley GC	78	72	74	224	\$332.50
	Van Schoiack, Jesse	Meadow Springs CC	73	74	77	224	\$50.00
	Erdmann, Scott	Oswego Lake CC	74	74		224	\$332.50
	Lawrence, Mark	Lake Chelan GC	72	77	75	224	\$332.50
	Floyd, Colin	Manito G&CC	73	76	75	224	\$332.50
54	Bender, Jeff	Canyon Lakes GC	74	75	78	227	\$317.50
JI	Ferris, Taylor	Allenmore GC	72	76	79	227	
_							\$317.50
56	Castleberry, Dave	Cedarcrest GC	72	77	79	228	\$310.00
	Stewart, Bruce	Arrowhead GC	77	71	80	228	\$325.00
58	Bobillot, David	Skagit G&CC	77	72	80	229	\$302.50
	Staskus, Tom	First Tee of Olympia	80	70	79	229	\$302.50
60	French, Rob	Jefferson Park GC	75	75	81	231	\$295.00
-			-	-			